
Information

Description:YMN/INSERTS JULY/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033254

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.07.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 30.07.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 03.07.2020 08:24:51

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS and CONDITIONS

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 T007804110245 Insert SOMT 08T306DP
TT9080.

30.09.2020 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Insert SOMT 08T306DP TT9080  for 24mm dia U drill, to suit Taegutec MakeU drill  TOP 4240-25T2-08.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 007805060315 INSERT KNUX 160405
R11 TN 4000 / PM4225.

30.09.2020 00:00:00 40  NO

Item long text:
INSERT KNUX 160405 R11 TN 4000 / PM4225.,Acceptable Make: Widia, Kennametal

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:YMN/INSERTS JULY/2020/MK
Bid invitation number:6300033254

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 007801032595 INSERT CCMT 09T304/
TN2000/PM4225.

30.09.2020 00:00:00 150  NO

Item long text:
INSERT CCMT 09T304/ TN2000/PM4225.OR Equivalent grade.Insert should have thickness
3.97mm.Acceptable brands:SANDVIK,WALTER,KENNAMETAL,ISCAR,MITSUBISHI. Firm should enclose
deatil catalog and Authorised dealershio certifcatealong with Quotation.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


